
Fitting Series PoE Adapter

Photo

Fitting Series Optical Fiber Module
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Model G511SM G511MM

Supported Media IEEE 802.3ae, CSMA/CD, TCP/IP IEEE 802.3ae, CSMA/CD, TCP/IP

Connector Type LC LC

Wavelength 1310nm 850nm

Cable Distance 10km 300m

Power Supply 3.3V 3.3V

Automatic Recognition SFP+ SFP+

Cable Distance

Operating Temperature: 0℃~40℃
Storage Temperature: -40℃~70℃

Operating Humidity: 10%~90% Non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5%~90% Non-condensing

Operating Temperature: 0℃~40℃
Storage Temperature: -40℃~70℃

Operating Humidity: 10%~90% Non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5%~90% Non-condensing

Dimension 84.5mm*44mm*29.8mm 132.3*60*33mm

Model PSE15F PSE30G-AT

Standard IEEE802.3/ 802.3u IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3ab/IEEE802.3af/at

Power Input AC: 100-240V~50/60Hz AC: 100-240V~50/60Hz

Power Output DC 48V/0.3A(Max) DC: 51V/0.8A (Max)

Interface 1 FE Port (Data/PoE)
1 FE Port(Data)

82.66*46.83 *40.26mm

PSE 15F-48V-I

IEEE802.3/IEEE802.3u

AC: 100-240V~50/60Hz

DC 48V/0.3A(Max)

1 FE Port (Data/PoE)
1 FE Port(Data)

1 GE Port (Data/PoE)
1 GE Port(Data)

G311SM

Description Single-mode
Optical Fiber Module

Multi- mode
Optical Fiber Module

Single-mode
Optical Fiber Module

IEEE 802.3z; CSMA/CD, TCP/IP

LC

1310nm

20km

3.3V

SFP

Working Temperature:0~40℃
Storage Temperature:-40~70℃
Working Humidity:10%~90%RH
Storage Temperature:5%~90%RH
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